Institute

Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Indian Institute of Information Technology

Academic Progran
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Electronics and Con

Electronics and Con

Quota
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in

Opening Rank
5320

18487

17155

25571

Closing Rank
16634
25481
22675
30045




